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Women / 4 / Jr B
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Katrina Cantu1264
Titans

9.375 9.450 9.5259.425 37.775
1 1 7T 2 1 

1 

Julia Reynisson1387
Titans

9.000 9.300 9.3009.675 37.275
7T 5 2 5 2T

2T

Katie Kubota1329
Bayshore Elite

9.150 8.900 9.6009.625 37.275
3T 9T 3 1 2T

2T

Chloe Mendoza1355
Liberty

9.025 9.350 9.3509.450 37.175
6 4 6 3 4 

4 

Tawnli Chinn1272
Liberty

8.975 9.425 9.2509.500 37.150
9 2T 4T 6 5 

5 

Lucy Istock1316
Bayshore Elite

9.100 8.900 9.3259.700 37.025
5 9T 1 4 6 

6 

Sophie Kelly1322
Liberty

9.000 9.425 9.0259.100 36.550
7T 2T 13 8 7 

7 

Heaven Lombardi1337
Airborne

9.150 9.050 8.8758.875 35.950
3T 8 15 9T 8 

8 

Peyton Pascual1379
Airborne

8.575 9.075 8.8009.425 35.875
13 7 7T 12 9 

9 

Samantha Morimoto1362
Liberty

8.550 8.900 9.1009.300 35.850
14 9T 9 7 10 

10 

Madeleine Chimienti1271
Titans

8.750 8.500 8.8509.225 35.325
10T 14 10 11 11 

11 

Evelyn Wang1425
Airborne

8.675 8.825 8.5759.200 35.275
12 13 11 13 12 

12 

Evann Feldman1288
Redwood Empire

8.750 8.900 8.3009.150 35.100
10T 9T 12 16 13 

13 

Joanna Gilliam1297
Airborne

9.225 8.200 8.8758.650 34.950
2 16 16 9T 14 

14 

Solei Ruggiero1392
Airborne

8.375 8.450 8.5259.500 34.850
15 15 4T 14 15 

15 

Nola Valceschini1420
Redwood Empire

8.350 9.100 8.3758.925 34.750
16 6 14 15 16 

16 
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